
AGENDA

10:30

11:15

11:45

12:30

13:30

14:15

14:35

Registration, Networking & Exhibition 

Keynote - Sustainability On Trial: Time to Prove the Payoff

Post-Keynote Panel Discussion 

Lunch & Exhibition

Breakout Sessions - Block 1  
AI for Sustainability: Innovation with Integrity
Partnering for Progress: Amplifying Impact and Co-Benefits Across
the Value Chain
Workshop: Leadership Skills for 2030

Tea Break & Exhibition

THE EXCHANGE
AGENDA

DATE: 2ND OCTOBER 2025 TIME: 10:30AM - 5:00PM

15:30 Closing Remarks  

Networking 

TIMING

THE LONDON CONFERENCE CENTRE, THE UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO BOOTH

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, ONE BARTHOLOMEW CLOSE, BARTS SQUARE, LONDON 

THEME: 
 SUSTAINABILITY ON TRIAL: 

TIME TO PROVE THE PAYOFF

17:00 End of Conference

16:00

Breakout Sessions - Block 2
Tactics and Trends in Corporate Community Investment
Social Value Fireside: Evolving Expectations and Emerging Strategies 
Workshop: How to Sharpen Your Professional Brand for Greater
Impact

https://www.londonconferencecentre.com/about

